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Nixalite FliteLine Post Row Spacing®

Single Exposed Installation Surfaces

Scale: 1/2” = 1” Metric equivalents in centimeters (cm)

Single Exposed
Any surface with one side
bordered by a wall or similar
blocking object

Nixalite® of America Inc - Ph:800.624.1189  Fax:309.755.0077  Website: http://www.nixalite.com Copyright© - Nixalite® of America Inc - 2014

18” (45.72cm)
Surface Depth

b
o

rd
e

ri
n

g
 w

a
ll

18”
(45.72cm)

1”
(2.54cm)

1”
(2.54cm)

#
F

L
P

2
H

5
B

Install
upper
wires

#
F

L
P

2
H

3
.5

B

Install
upper
wires

2-11/16”
(6.83cm)

2-11/16”
(6.83cm)

2-11/16”
(6.83cm)

2-11/16”
(6.83cm)

2-11/16”
(6.83cm)

2-9/16”
(6.51cm)


